Rpt-ID: RCPESPF	RJ	Geor	gia		D	ate: 02/08	8/2018
User: edbrown D		Department of T	epartment of Transportation		Page 1 of 5		
		Estimate Summ	ary By Project				
Contract ID: B10	CBA1701101-0	Estimate Num	ber: 0006		Pa	y Period:	12/29/2017
						to	02/08/2018
Contract Locatio	n:		Time Allowed:		255	Days	
SR 7 BEGIN@ FL.	STATE LINE&EXTEND	N. OF RR&SR94 TC	Elapsed Calende	er Days:	235	Days	
			Percent Time:		92.16		
District:	4	Area: 01					
Contractor:							
REAMES AND SON	CONSTRUCTION CO	MPANY	Date Let:		C	3/17/2017	
P. O. BOX 546			Date Awarded:			3/17/2017	
			Date Contract E			6/15/2017	
			Date Notice to I	Proceed:	C	6/19/2017	
VALDOSTA		GA 31603-0546	Date Work Bega	an:	C	8/29/2017	
Phone: (229)244-9	286		Date Time Stop	ped:	C	0/00/0000	
			Date Accepted:		C	0/00/0000	
Escrow Agent:			Adjusted Comp	letion Date	: 0	2/28/2018	
Surety Co: WEST	ERN SURETY COMPA	NY					
Current Contract Ar	mount \$3.	247,635.16 C	ounties:				
Original Contract A	mount \$3,			Lowndes			
Funds Available	\$	171,195.86		20111000			
Percent Complete		94.73%					
Project Number	Current Project Amount	Original Project Amount	Project Funds Available	Percent Complete		Project Payable	
M004801	\$1,154,475.26	\$1,154,475.26	\$14,325.25	98.76%		\$500.0	00
M005294	\$2,093,159.90	\$2,093,159.90	\$156,870.61	92.51%		\$16,800.0	00

Chief Engineer

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 02/08/2018
User: edbrown	Department of Transportation	Page 2 of 5
	Estimate Summary By Project	
Contract ID: B1CBA1701101-0	Estimate Number: 0006	Pay Period: 12/29/2017
		to 02/08/2018

Project Number:

M004801

SR 7 - MILLING, PLMX RESF & SHLRD REHAB

Federal State Project Number: M004801

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$912,120.01	\$911,720.01	\$400.00
Non-Participating	\$228,030.00	\$227,930.00	\$100.00
Total Earnings	\$1,140,150.01	\$1,139,650.01	\$500.00
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$1,140,150.01	\$1,139,650.01	\$500.00
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total:	\$1,140,150.01	\$1,139,650.01	
	-	\$500.00	

Total Payable:

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 02/08/2018
User: edbrown	Department of Transportation	Page 3 of 5
	Estimate Summary By Project	
Contract ID: B1CBA1701101-0	Estimate Number: 0006	Pay Period: 12/29/2017
		to 02/08/2018
Project Number:	M005294 SR 94 - MILL, INLAY, PLMX F	RESF, S SURF TRT PAV

SR 94 - MILL, INLAY, PLMX RESF, S SURF TRT PAV

Federal State Project Number: M005294

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$1,549,031.44	\$1,535,591.44	\$13,440.00
Non-Participating	\$387,257.85	\$383,897.85	\$3,360.00
Total Earnings	\$1,936,289.29	\$1,919,489.29	\$16,800.00
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$1,936,289.29	\$1,919,489.29	\$16,800.00
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total:	\$1,936,289.29	\$1,919,489.29	
	-	\$16,800.00	

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ User: edbrown		Georgia		Date: 02/08/2018	1		
		Department of Transportation		Page 4 of 5			
		Estimate Summary By Project					
Contract ID: B1CBA1701101-0		Estimate Number: 0006		Pay Period: 12/29	12/29/2017		
				to 02/08	8/2018		
		Project Number M004801					
	Item Description 1 Item Description 2		Auth Qty	Prev Qty Qty This Period	Amount This	Cumulative	
LIN Item Code	Supplemental Description 1 Units Supplemental Description 2		Unit Price	Qty To Date	Period	Amount	
Category Numb	ber: 0010 ROADWA	Y					
0070 653-0100	THERMOPLASTIC	PVMT MARKING, RR/HWY CRI EA	1.000	.000			
			500.000	1.000			
				1.000	\$500.00	\$500.00	
			Category Amount:		\$500.00	\$500.00	
			Project	Fotal Amount:	\$500.00	\$1,140,150.01	

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ User: edbrown		Georgia		Date: 02/08/2018		
		Department of Transportatio	n	Page 5 of 5		
		Estimate Summary By Proje	ct			
Contract ID: B1CBA1701101-0		Estimate Number: 0006		Pay Period: 12/2 to 02/0	29/2017 08/2018	
		Project Number M005294				
LIN Item Code	Item Description Item Description Supplemental Des Supplemental Des	2 scription 1 U	Auth Qty nits Unit Price	Prev Qty Qty This Period Qty To Date	Amount This Period	Cumulative Amount
Category Numbe	er: 0010 ROADW	ΑY				
0080 653-1804	THERMOPLASTIC	SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 8 IN, WHL	F 280.000	.000		
			3.000	280.000		
				280.000	\$840.00	\$840.00
0095 657-1085	PREFORMED PL/	ASTIC SOLID PVMT MKG, 8 IN, (LI	F 1,990.000	.000		
	E), TP PB		6.000	1,994.000		
				1,994.000	\$11,964.00	\$11,964.00
0100 657-3086	PREFORMED PL/	ASTIC SKIP PVMT, MKG, 8 IN, C G	LF 995.000	.000		
	OW), TP PB	,	4.000	999.000		
				999.000	\$3,996.00	\$3,996.00
			Cat	egory Amount:	\$16,800.00	\$16,800.00
			- · · ·	Total Amount:	\$16,800.00	\$1,936,289.29